MTD BANK REPORT FOR MONTH 01 - City of Willoughby Hills
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Description........ .. ... .....

PETTY CASH

STAR 11 GEN

OPERATING ACCOUNT/HUNTINGTON
CHARTER ONE SUPER NOW ACCT
TRUST FUND/HUNTINGTON
MAYOR®S COURT REG/HUNTINGTON
MAYOR®S COURT BOND/HUNTINGTON
PUBLIC FUNDS/HUNTINGTON
PAYROLL/HUNTINGTON

RITA LEGAL DEPOSIT

US BANK

700
2,066,623
1,381,981

3,677

0

0
106,087
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2,143
182,812

3,973,874.
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0
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Balance.....

700.
2,066,648.
850,219.
3,677.
230,074.
0.

0.
106,088.
0.
2,143.
0.

3,259,550.
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